Holy Name of Jesus School

Summer Reading and Math Work
Students Entering Grade 3 - 2020/2021 School Year

READING:

Students entering Grade 3 are required to read the following books:
e Choose two (2) Magic Treehouse (Osborne) books to read.

e Some suggested titles from the Magic Treehouse series:

Polar Bears Past Bedtime
Vacation Under the Volcano

Eve of the Emperor Penguin
Earthquake in the Early Morning

Assignment:
Complete a book report (form included in this packet) on one (1) of the books from above.

READ 20 MINUTES THREE OR FOUR TIMES A WEEK. KEEP A LOG OF BOOKS READ

MATH:

Students entering Grade 3 are required to complete the attached Math packet (16 pages.)



Skill: Nonfiction—general report

Neifio —
e - ~ Noteworthy News

Imagine you are a reporter getting the “scoop” on books. This is the notebook where
- you keep facts and information about books so you can write your news articles later.
Fill in this page of notes for the latest book you've read!
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Date . Notes about
- title
by . This book is
. author fiction/nonfiction
andis____ pages long.
number

Interesting things:

Description of the characters or subject:

My opinion of the beok:

Recommendation to others:

Exclusive Picture
My rating of the book (circle one):

(excellent)y 10 o9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 (notgood)

Brainwork! Write a news story about the book. Use your notes from above.

® Frank Schaffer Publications, Inc. ] ] FS-8617 Book Reports
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Name:

Score:

Color or shade all the even numbers.
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Color or shade all the odd numbers.
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Name: _ Score:

Fill in the correct number of tens and ones for the given numbers,

23  __ tens __ ones 15= __ tens _ ones
47= __ tens __ ones 2= __tens __ ones
82= _ tens __ ones 95= __ tens __ ones
19=__ tens _ ones 36=__ tens __ ones
67= __ tens ones 68= __ tens _ ones

Find the numbers given the tens and ones.

2tens Oones = _ lten 7ones =
Iten 2ones = _ Otens 3ones =
3tens 8ones = gtens 9ones =
Dtens 5 ones = 2 tens 8 ones =
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Name: Score:

Circle all possible numbers that can be filled in.
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73 26 27
+12 +29 +48
44 15 43
+41 +60 +22
49 56 25
+26 +19 +30
44 41 87
+21 + 14 + 8
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Calculate

42 &1 35
.6 .15 - 19
56 78 61
- 20 .2 15
77 40 84 90 64
.31 - 14 .28 - 44 -39
32 54 75 41 89
- 26 - 28 .19 15 .23
31 43 54 88 72
.5 - 27 18 . 42 .16
65 44 53 87 90
. 19 _ 28 _17 .1 .24
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Name:

Calculate

157
+235

556
+199

243
+456

438
+157

455
+388

504
+186

645
+216

321
+256

354
+297

556
+237

443
+235

415
+433
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345
+268

478
+109

145
+456

228
+559

301
+128

344
+498

474
+321

767
+178

190
+343

457
+456

244
+125

www.mathinenglish.com

555
+185

148
+447

133
+344

522
+316

676
+289



Name: Score:

Calculate

887 567 | @ @

445
- 378 -315 - 238

476 421 378 874 564
- 399 - 299 - 125 - 678 - 365

443 754 345 669 448
-127 - 227 - 266 - 378 - 227

358 336 558 950 933
_188 _ 147 _ 359 . 377 _376

921 455 347 687 556
- 375 - 365 - 178 - 578 - 301

905 910 944 344 666
- 306 -421 - 678 - 222 - 377
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Leari¥ng
Counting money - pennies, nickels, dimes & quarter
Grade 2 Counting Money Worksheet '

Add the coins.

Online reading & math for K-5 © www k5learning.com



Time

Name: Class:

Draw the hour and minute hand on each clock
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EiLeam¥ig
Using a real ruler to measure lengths in inches
Kindergarten Measurement Worksheet

Measure the objects shown with a real ruler (or the cutout
ruler below) and mark the length in inches.

inches
;u'l | 1 , | ] II I |1I I ]'l , l'] I" I ] 1 , | |2|[ | [ | l ] | II | '| ! ,‘I ]3! I ] [ [ f']"l",‘l"]'l ll": l| 'l",'l [ ll I|Ill |‘5I’"l|l'll|l|l][ '1]61 3

Online reading & math for K-5 www.k5learning.com




Name: Class:

Use your ruler and measure the length of the following items. Round off to
the nearest centimeter. Write your answers in the boxes.

.
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Name: | Score:

The following table shows the number of goals some teams made during the football
season. Use the data to complete a tally chart and answer the questions.

| Manchester| Chelsea Tottenhan_1 Arsenal ?Westham ‘
35 40 | 25 130 1 2

1) Complete the Tally Chart

Manchester W |
Chelsea |
Tottenham
Arsenal
| Westham
|

2) What is the goal difference between Chelsea and Westham?

3) How many more goals did Manchester score than Arsenal?
4) How many more goals did Tottenham score than Chelsea?
5) How many goals did these 5 teams score altogether?
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Name: __ Score:

The teacher asked the students about their favorite luch snack_. The following pictures show
which snack each student liked the most. Use the information to answer the questions.

@@ for 1 lunch snack.

\—

2) Which lunch snack was the most favorite ?
3) How many students liked the broeolli or the French fries the most?
4) How many students did not choose ice-cream as their favorite snack?

5) How many students were asked about their favorite snack altogether?
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Name: Class:

Read the clues and color the shapes

s rectangles blue.

Color the stars green @
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Color the ovals and stars orange.
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Name: - Class:
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Name: Score:

Color parts of each circle?

Y &

Color Color' 7
Co!or Color = 10 Color -e
Color % 4 Color ¥+ 6 Color'
Color & 2 Color Color' 16
\ @
Color = 9 Color = 3 Color >
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